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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Sarveshnath S A Archana V R (MTHR) Jyothirgamaya, 
Punnavoor, 

Koovalassery, 
Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

2 15/01/2026 Deepak S Babu Suresh Babu J (FTHR) Mayookham, 
Vanchicode, Pottayil, 

Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
695573, Kattakada

  

3 15/01/2026 Sulochana N Viswambharan J 
(HSBN)

ANUGRAHA, Edacode, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

4 15/01/2026 Viswambharan J Janardhanan (FTHR) ANUGRAHA, Edacode, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

5 15/01/2026 M V ASWANI ASWATH K (HSBN) 780/C Nila, Mylode 
Maranalloor, 
Maranalloor, 

Koovalassery, 695512, 
Kattakkada

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

6 15/01/2026 Anu T Thankarajan K (FTHR) Chittuvilaveedu, 
Karingal, Maranalloor, 

Kandala, 695512, 
Kattakada

  

7 15/01/2026 SANTHI SATHEESAN S (HSBN) KOPPACHIVILAKATH 
VEEDU, 

PALOTTUVILA, 
MALAYINKEEZHU  P 

O, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

8 15/01/2026 Magdalene E W Na Elsybai (MTHR) 10/472 B, Shalom, 
Malayinkeezhu, 
Ooruttambalam, 

695507, Kattakada

  

9 15/01/2026 JAMALUDEEN 
KANNU M 

M MUHAMMAD 
KANNU (FTHR)

1400, JASEELA 
MANZIL, ELLUVILA, 
KANDALA, 695512, 

KATTAKKADA

  

10 15/01/2026 LEELA J RAJAN (HSBN) 12, 
KIZHAKKEDATHU, 

CHARUPARA 
KOTTAYKONAM, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

11 15/01/2026 Sisily s Vipin v p (HSBN) 184 A, Swapnakuud, 
Mulayarathalakkal, 

Vilavoorkkal, Malayam, 
695571, Venkoor

  

12 15/01/2026 SASIKUMAR  R RAVEENRAN 
PANICKER (FTHR)

ADHARSH BHAVAN 
IDAKKATTUKONAM, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
VILAPPIL, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

13 15/01/2026 AISHWARYA S R SYAM KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

275 THULASI NIVAS, 
MANAYARATHALAVILA 

PALLICHAL, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
KATTAKKADA

  

14 15/01/2026 ABHIMANYU SUNIL 
KUMAR 

V SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Indira Bhavan, 
Aruviyodu Karingal, 

Maranalloor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  

15 15/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR C SANTHAMMA 
(MTHR)

KRIPA, KAPPIVILA, 
VILAPPIL, 

PULIYARAKONAM P 
O, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

16 15/01/2026 G G Sarath Madhav A V Geetha (MTHR) 10/623B, Makam, 
Thittavelikkara, 
Mudavoorpara, 

Pallichal, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

17 15/01/2026 Anil B Binu B (FTHR) Aswathy Bhavan, 
Peroorkonam, 

Maranalloor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  

18 15/01/2026 SHAMI H AKBARKHAN S 
(HSBN)

AKBAR NIVAS, 
MANKOTTUKONAM 

PADAVANCODE, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

19 15/01/2026 R VALSALA R ANILKUMAR 
(HSBN)

ANAND BHAVAN 
KOOTHAKODU, 

VADAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU 

PEYAD, MOONGODU 
P O, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

20 15/01/2026 SHYMA SHAJAHAN  NAUSHAD S  (HSBN) WARD-16 NO 272 
DARULSHYAMA, 

PANAVILA PIRAYIL 
ROAD, PALLIMUKKU 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

21 15/01/2026 SOUMYA R L MANOJ V (HSBN) 01/180/A MANOJ 
BHAVAN, 

PANAYAMCODE, 
KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE PO, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

22 15/01/2026 HASSAN D DARVESH M (FTHR) ANSHI MANZIL  
CHEKKALAVILAKAM, 
KILLY KOLLODE P O, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

23 15/01/2026 Pournami U G Prasanth R Nair (HSBN) 2/59 Sarovaram, 
Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakada

  

24 15/01/2026 SREYA SUNIL D ABHIJITH S (HSBN) 17/64- A - DEEPAM, 
CHERUPARA, 

VILAPPIL, PEYAD  P 
O, 695573, 

KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

25 15/01/2026 SUBIN S RAJ SELVARAJ A (FTHR) 5/604 SUBIN NIVAS, 
MELE 

PONGARAKKONAM 
CHARUPARA 

KTTAKADAPO, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKADA, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

26 15/01/2026 Karthika R Nair Madhusoodanan Nair 
(FTHR)

46 A Pragathi, 
Vettamangalam, 

maranalloor, 
Russelpuram p o, 

695501, kattakkada

  

27 15/01/2026 ALEENA M KUMAR CHRISTU KUMAR D 
(FTHR)

ALEENA BHAVAN, 
CHERUCODE, 

VILAPPIL, 
MULAYARA P O, 

695543, 
KATTAKKADA

  

28 15/01/2026 ANJANA B PRASAD M V (FTHR) 244 
PUTHUVALKUZHIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
VELIYAMCODE, 
MARANALLOOR, 
VELIYAMCODE, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

29 15/01/2026 SHOBHANAKUMARI 
O 

MANUKUMAR 
(HSBN)

17/70, PALAPALLI 
KATTAKKAL 

VEEDU, PEYAD, 
VILAPPIL, PEYAD, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

30 15/01/2026 ABUBAKAR A ABDULKHADAR 
(FTHR)

PUNNAMUD VEEDU, 
MAILADI, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKODU  P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

31 15/01/2026 SOUMYA B S BAIJU E (HSBN) SREENIKETHAN, 
KARIPPUR, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

32 15/01/2026 AKSHAY LIBIN LIBIN KUMAR (FTHR) 536, SHEEJA 
BHAVAN,CHEVIDAMCODE, 
KULATHUMMAL,KATTAKADA, 

KURUTHAMCODE, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

33 15/01/2026 ADHITHYA P PRAVEEN (FTHR) 100, INDIRA NIVAS, 
KARANAMCODE, 

OORUTTAMBALAM, 
695507, 

KATTAKKADA

  

34 15/01/2026 VIJEESH V PRATHIJA  (MTHR) MEKKEKAITHARA 
VILAKATHU VEEDU, 

PALLICHAL, 
PALLICHAL, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

35 15/01/2026 ABHIJITH S SANTHOSH A (FTHR) 16/608- B AMBIKA 
BHAVAN, 

NELLIYOTTUKONAM, 
THOONGAMPARA, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

36 15/01/2026 DIYA R SAJAN SAJAN S (FTHR) 312, USHA BHAVAN  
CHARINIKKUZHI, 
MARANALLOOR, 
VELIYAMCODE, 

695512, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

37 15/01/2026 VISHNU J GEETHA S (MTHR) 009/143, 
EANCHAKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PALLICHAL, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

38 15/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR K K KRISHNA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

58, GOKUL 
SADANAM, 

NEERAMANKUZHI, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 

695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

39 15/01/2026 Saranya M ABHILASH  (HSBN) 1637/05 KANDAN 
KULANGARA, 

KOTTAMPALLY, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

40 15/01/2026 Abhinav D S Dhanesh R S (FTHR) VAISAKH, 
CHERUKODE, 

KURUTHAMCODE, 
KURUTHAMCODE, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

41 15/01/2026 SUMESH D E DIVAKARAN (FTHR) ANUGRAHA, 
VELLAMANOORKONAM, 

THOONGAMPARA, 
KATTAKADA, 

695572, KATTAKADA 
TALQ

  

42 15/01/2026 Latha R Sasidharan K K (HSBN) Sreeragam, 
Valiyarathala, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Ooruttambalam P O, 
695507, Kattakkada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

43 15/01/2026 GOKUL G G GOPAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

58, GOKUL 
SADANAM, 

NEERAMANKUZHI, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 

695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

44 15/01/2026 M S AJITH KUMAR P MADHAVAN (FTHR) MADHAV SARAS 
MUTTALVILA 

VEEDU, 
KURISUMUTTOM, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

45 15/01/2026 V VINU VELUKUTTY 
PANICKER (FTHR)

SARITHA BHAVAN, 
ANTHIYOORKONAM,  

SANTHINAGAR, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

Kollode P O, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

46 15/01/2026 REJIMOL T JAGADEESH N 
(HSBN)

01/683-A, PALAZHI, 
KARIPOOR, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

47 15/01/2026 Megha S Simi V (MTHR) Kaniyamvilakathu Mele 
Puthan Veedu, 

Anappadu, 
Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 

695571, Kattakada

  

48 15/01/2026 LOURDE MARY ANAND S S  (HSBN) THONDALIL VEEDU, 
MUKKAMPALAMOODU, 

VILAPPIL, 
MOONGODE P O, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

49 15/01/2026 GEETHA KUMARI S KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

58, GOKUL 
SADANAM, 

NEERAMANKUZHI, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 

695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

50 15/01/2026 GOPIKA G G GOPAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

58, GOKUL 
SADANAM, 

NEERAMANKUZHI, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 

695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

51 15/01/2026 Dakshin P Suman Sumanan T (FTHR) Punartham, 
Vimalapuram, 

Thachottukavu, Peyad, 
695573, Peyad P O

  

52 15/01/2026 SARAN S SIMON J (FTHR) SARATH BHAVAN, 
PUTTUMELKONAM 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 

VILAPPIL, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

53 15/01/2026 Akhil B Baiju V (FTHR) 4/558, Puthuval 
Puthenveedu 

Kulangarakonam, 
Pallichal, Machel P O, 
695571, Neyattinkara

  

54 15/01/2026 Lawrancy O Nelson C (HSBN) 12/62 - A, Prdeep 
Bhavan,, Melariyode, 

Maranalloor, 
Veliyamcode, 695512, 

Kattakada

  

55 15/01/2026 IRFANA JASMIN SULAIMAN (FTHR) 790-A, IRFAN 
COTTAGE, 

CHEENIVILA, 
KOOVALASSERY, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

56 15/01/2026 ASWATHY S SHAJEEV V S (FTHR) PUNARTHAM-198, 
OOTTUKUZHI, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

57 15/01/2026 JAYACHANDRAN K G KUNJUKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

POOYAM, V 
MEDICALS ROAD, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

58 15/01/2026 Gopakumar P Ponnan Panicker (FTHR) 539 D Pavithram, 
mannamvila, 
maranalloor, 

Russelpuram p o, 
695501, kattakkada

  

59 15/01/2026 Olga P Suman Sumanan (FTHR) Punartham, 
Thachottukavu, Peyad, 

Peyad, 695573, Peyad P 
O

  

60 15/01/2026 APARNA 
CHANDRAN B R 

SHIBU CHANDRAN C 
(HSBN)

315-A 
CHANDRALAYAM, 

OPPOSITE 
THOTTUNADAKAVU 

KOLLAMKONAM, 
VILAPPIL, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

61 15/01/2026 V RAJENDRA BABU SREEJA S l (WIFE) KUZHIVILA VEEDU, 
AMBALATHINKALA, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMBALATHIKALA, 
695572, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

62 15/01/2026 LEELAMONY S JAYACHANDRAN K 
(HSBN)

POOYAM, V 
MEDICALS ROAD, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

63 15/01/2026 RISAM S SAINULABDEEN M 
(FTHR)

588 CHELAKKADU, 
KILLY KOLLODU, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

64 15/01/2026 Rahul M G Gopakumar (FTHR) 539 D Pavithram, 
Mannamvila, 
maranalloor, 

Russelpuram p o, 
695501, kattakkada

  

65 15/01/2026 HUNAIS S SYEDALI P (FTHR) HUNAIS MANZIL, 
PADAVANCODE, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

66 15/01/2026 Sunitha Kumari S Gopakumar P (HSBN) 539 D Pavithram, 
Mannamvila, 
maranalloor, 

Russelpuram  p o, 
695501, kattakkada

  

67 15/01/2026 Vishnujith B S E Babu (FTHR) Makayiram 
Thalaikottukonam, 

Parambukonam 
Mottamoodu, Pallichal, 

Naruvamoodu P O, 
695528, Neyyattinkara

  

68 15/01/2026 NAJIMA S MUHAMMED SALI 
(FTHR)

TC 19/1248 
PLAVILAKAM, 

KUNJALUMOODU, 
KARAMANA P O, 

KARAMANA, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

69 15/01/2026 A S ANURUDH NAIR ANIL KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
MELATHUMUKKU, 
KUNDAMOOZHY, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

70 15/01/2026 AKSHARA 
SURENDRAN 

GEETHAKUMARI S 
(MTHR)

10, 
KESAVAMANDIRAM, 
PUTHUVEETTUMELE, 

PERUKAVU P O, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

71 15/01/2026 ROY E J  RAJAM J R  (MTHR) JOROSE VILLA, 
PIRAYIL, PEYAD P O, 

VILAPPIL, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

72 15/01/2026 Maheswari D Girishkumar (HSBN) 18/78G, Sastha Nagar, 
Koviluvila, 

Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 
Neyyattinkkara

  

73 15/01/2026 ATHUL SANTHOSH S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S (FTHR)

POORAM 
AMBALATHINKALA 

PO KATTAKADA, 
Ambalathinkala, 
Ambalathinkala, 

Ambalathinkala P O, 
695572, Kattakkada

  

74 15/01/2026 AMITHA 
SUKUMARAN

SAILAJA (MTHR) PLAVARAMOOLA 
VEEDU, 

PULIYARAKKONAM, 
VILAPPIL, 

PULIYARAKKONAM, 
695573, Kattakkada

  

75 15/01/2026 S B DEVA NANDA SOMADEVAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

12/4, PADMA NIVAS 
KURUVIL MUGAL, 
MARANALLOOR, 
VELIYAMCODE, 

695512, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

76 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFAR 
S M

SHABEER M H (FTHR) 15/239 A,HANEEFA 
HOUSE, PEZHUVILA, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
PEYAD P O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

77 15/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI V GIREESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KALATHARATHALAKKAL 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

KOOVALASSERI, 
KOOVALASSERI, 
KOOVALASSERI, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

78 15/01/2026 SIDHARTH S sureshkumar s (FTHR) Uthram, kudumbannoor, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 

695020, Neyyattinkara

  

79 15/01/2026 REJITHA O  ROY E J  (HSBN) JOROES VILLA, 
PIRAYIL, PEYAD P O, 

VILAPPIL, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

80 15/01/2026 Sharon S R SHAJI S L (FTHR) 14/8 SHAJI NIVAS, 
VEDIVACHANCOVIL, 

PALLICHAL, 
VEDIVACHANCOVIL, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

81 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFNAN ZAKIR 

JASMIN M (MTHR) JAS COTTAGE, 
PUNNASHERI 

HEIGHTS 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 

VILAPPIL, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

82 15/01/2026 AROMAL SANTHOSH 
S 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S (FTHR)

POORAM 
AMBALATHINKALA 
P O KATTAKKADA, 

Ambalathinkala, 
Ambalathinkala, 
Ambalathinkala, 

695572, Kattakkada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

83 15/01/2026 AJAYAN T ARAVIND 
THYAGARAJAN 

(OTHR)

TC 9/165  
KALIYILVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THALAKKONAM 
KATTAKKADA, 
KATTAKKADA, 

KURUTHAMCODE P 
O, 695572, 

KATTAKKADA

  

84 15/01/2026 KUMARI V S 
PRATHIBHA 

SATHEESH KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

11/226/A, NIDHI, 
ELLUVILA, 

CHERUTHERI, 
VILAPPILSALA, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

85 15/01/2026 ANURAG A R T S ANIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

1062, ROHINI  
PONNARA, 

KATTAKKADA, 
KATTAKKADA, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

86 15/01/2026 Lolija B Basheer (FTHR) MUJEEB MANZIL, 
MARKET ROAD 

KATTAKADA P O, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKADA, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

87 15/01/2026 ANEESH B E Basheer (FTHR) MUJEEB MANZIL, 
MARKET ROAD, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

88 15/01/2026 PARVATHY S P PRAVEENKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

MAKAYIRAM, 
KOTTAMBOORU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

89 15/01/2026 Abhinad A B AJIKUMAR K (FTHR) SYMPHONY, 
ALAMPOTTA 

MADATHUVILA, 
MARANALLOOR, 
KOOVALASSERY, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

90 15/01/2026 PRANAV B BINUKUMARAN 
NAIR D (FTHR)

Chattumukku, 
Puthenveedu, Pallichal, 

Naruvamoodu P O, 
695528, Neyyattinkara

  

91 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZLAM 
N R 

NOOR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NAZIMA MANZIL, 
OOTTUKUZHI 

VILAPPILSALA, 
VILAPPIL, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

92 15/01/2026 Krishnendu B S Shine Kumar S (FTHR) 8/341/G, Navaneetham, 
Kurunthottathu Mele, 

Anthiyoorkonam, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 

P O, Kollode P O, 
695571, Kattakkada

  

93 15/01/2026 Pratheep Kumar C Christhu Das (FTHR) Dream Nest, Pallivila 
Thoongampara, 
Kulathummal, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

94 15/01/2026 Arjun S Santhakumar K (FTHR) 8/341- H, Sreemangal, 
Kurunthottathu Mele, 

Anthiyoorkonam, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 

P O, Kollode P O, 
695571, Kattakkada

  

95 15/01/2026 Jithin S Kumar Sajikumar N (FTHR) 454 M J Nivas, 
Pinangottukuzhi, 

maranalloor, 
Russelpuram p o, 

695501, kattakkada

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

96 15/01/2026 JIJU S SAJI SAJI S (FTHR) J S NIVAS, 
KUNNINPURAM, 

VILAPPIL, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

97 15/01/2026 PRATHAP JOHN JOHN (FTHR) 05/142 A 
ADIPRATHAPAM 

HOUSE, 
KALIYAKODE 
MUTHIYAVIL 

KATTAKADA P O, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKADA, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

98 15/01/2026 D DEVA NANDAN DHANUSHMA R G 
(MTHR)

12/4, PADMA NIVAS 
KURUVIL MUGAL, 
MARANALLOOR, 
VELIYAMCODE, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

99 15/01/2026 Hena P S Swapnameri (MTHR) Dreamnest, Pallivila 
Thoongampara, 
Kulathummal, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

100 15/01/2026 Midhun M S Sivakala (MTHR) SIVALAYAM, 
ALAKUNNAM 

PEYAD, VILAPPIL, 
PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

101 15/01/2026 Sreekala L Santhakumar K (HSBN) 8/341-H, 
Sreemangalam, 

Kurunthottathu Mele, 
Anthiyoorkonam, 

Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 
P O, Kollode P O, 

965571, Kattakkada

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

102 15/01/2026 ADEELA R SHAJI K (HSBN) FEBINA MANZIL, 
PADAVANCODE, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

103 15/01/2026 SHAHABAS MAHIN 
M S 

MAHEEN KANNU M 
(FTHR)

SHEHNA MANZIL 
THEKKUVILA, 

THEKKARIKATHU 
VEEDU 

PALLIMUKKU, 
PEYAD P O, 

VILAPPIL, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

104 15/01/2026 JIJO S SAJI SAJI S (FTHR) J S NIVAS, 
KUNNINPURAM, 

VILAPPIL, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

105 15/01/2026 C Jayamohan Das Na Elsybai D Na (OTHR) 10/472B, Shalom, 
Malayinkeezhu, 
Ooruttambalam, 

695507, Kattakads

  

106 15/01/2026 PRASANTH V VIMAL S S (FTHR) AYYAPPASADANAM, 
PIRAYIL, PEYAD P O, 

VILAPPIL, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

107 15/01/2026 Sheba Serah Jayamohan 
Na

Elsybai Na (OTHR) 10/472B, Shalom, 
Malayinkeezhu, 
Ooruttambalam, 

695507, Kattakada

  

108 15/01/2026 Abhinav S S Sunil Kumar S P (FTHR) Padmasudha, 
Manappuram, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

109 15/01/2026 SOORAJ J R JAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

SRUTHILAYAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKADA, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

110 15/01/2026 Aaron Samuel 
Jayamohan Na

Elsybai Na (OTHR) 10/472B, Shalom, 
Malayinkeezhu, 
Ooruttambalam, 

695507, Kattakada

  

111 15/01/2026 Sreehari R S Sobha S (MTHR) Krishna Vilasam, 
Valiyottukonam, 

Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
695573, Kattakkada

  

112 15/01/2026 Sobha S Sukumaran T (FTHR) Krishna Vilasam, 
Valiyottukonam, 

Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
695573, Kattakkada

  

113 15/01/2026 Sharon Paul Jayamohan 
Na

Elsybai Na (OTHR) 10/472/B, Shalom, 
Malayinkeezhu, 
Ooruttambalam, 

695507, Kattakads

  

114 15/01/2026 LATHA KUMARI G Raveendrakumaran Nair 
(HSBN)

RAJAM COTTAGE, 
EDACODE, 

PALLICHAL, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

115 15/01/2026 Aji A Appu (FTHR) Adithyabhavan,, 
Mavuvila, Maranalloor, 

Kandala, 695512, 
Kattakada

  

116 15/01/2026 Anas K A Aboobecker  (FTHR) Vasudeva Vilasam, 
Amachal, Amachal, 
Amachal, 695572, 

Kattakkada

  

117 15/01/2026 AISWARYA A ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

Narayanimangalathu, 
Kudumbannoor, 

Pallichal, Nemom P O, 
695020, Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

118 15/01/2026 Adithya S A Aji A (FTHR) Adithya Bhavan, 
Mavuvila, Maranalloor, 

Kandala, 695512, 
Kattakada

  

119 15/01/2026 Vivek Ravi R Raveendrakumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

RAJAM COTTAGE, 
EDACODE, 

PALLICHAL, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

120 15/01/2026 Abhinandana B S Sunith R S (FTHR) VP-06/658 Nandanam, 
Pottayil, Vilavoorkkal, 

Perukavu, 695573, 
Kattakkada

  

121 15/01/2026 BINU KUMAR C S M SAMUDRAM 
(FTHR)

64/B, ADITHYA 
BHAVAN, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMACHAL, 695572, 

KATTAKADA

  

122 15/01/2026 Sreekanth B R Saranya (WIFE) Sreeshylam, 
Anthiyoorkonam, 
Malayinkeezhu, 

Kollode, 695571, 
Kattakkada

  

123 15/01/2026 PRAMOD K J KARUNAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

CHAMAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

124 15/01/2026 ANAND U V VIKRAMAN M (FTHR) VILAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PIRAYIL, 

PEYAD P O, PEYAD, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

125 15/01/2026 Vandana S Makesh Kumar M 
(HSBN)

015/815-A, uthradam, 
chathalampaattukoonam, 

malavila, Pallichal, 
Vedivechancoil, 

695501, Neyyatinkara

  

126 15/01/2026 GOPIKA J R JAYAKUMAR J 
(FTHR)

GOKUL SADANAM, 
chemmode cheenivila, 

maranalloor, 
koovalassery, 695512, 

kattakada

  

127 15/01/2026 ANJELI  S SANDHYA L (MTHR) ANJELI BHAVAN, 
VATTAVILA, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
PERUKAVU, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

128 15/01/2026 DHANYA G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

3/251/B , SAATHWIK, 
K V NAGAR, 

VILAVOORKAL, 
PEYAD, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

129 15/01/2026 Aneesha R V Kiran S (HSBN) Narasimhathu Veedu, 
Anthiyoorkonam, 

Kollode P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 
P O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

130 15/01/2026 Bhavya   Nair S Sreekala S (MTHR) 536, Thilaknagar, 
Malayinkeezhu, 
Ooruttambalam, 

695507, Kattakada

  

131 15/01/2026 Vijil Babu V VIJAYABABU T 
(FTHR)

Kaithayil, 
Roadarikathuveedu, 

Punnavoor, 
Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:09 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

132 15/01/2026 Rajesh K J Kamalamma (MTHR) Rajesh Bhavan, 
Punnavoor, 

Koovalassery, 
Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


